


 

MENU

 
#4 

#5

#8
Pesto, spinach, lemon pepper chicken,sun-
dried tomato & mozzarella

#1 
House tomato sauce, mozzarella&basil
#2
House tomato sauce, mushrooms,
mozzarella, pepperoni & bacon
#3

#7

$ 20.95

$ 20.95
 

$ 3.95

$ 16.95
 

$ 20.95

$ 21.95

$ 21.95

$ 21.95

$ 20.95

$ 2.00

$ 2.95

#9
PIZZA OF THE MOMENT - ask yourserver

 

#14
 

#13
White sauce, caramelized onion, rosemary,
mozzarella, thinly sliced potato, parmesan

 

#10

 

#12
 

#11
House tomato sauce, pineapple, mozzarella
& bacon

$ 18.00
 

$ 20.95

$ 4.50
$ 4.00

$ 2.00
$ 3.00
$ 6.00
$ 3.50

$ 20.95
 

$ 21.95
 

Balsamic reduction, caramelized onion,
duckbreast, brie & arugula

 

Olive Oil, garlic, mushrooms, brie,
parmesan, truffle oil. 
#6
House tomato sauce, fennel sausage,
mozzarella, pepperoni, bacon & red onion

Pesto, spinach, artichoke, sun-dried
tomato, parmesan, goat cheese & balsamic
glaze

Blue cheese sauce, pickles, mozzarella, dill,
parmesan
Add bacon or pepperoni $4.50

Oliveoil, garlic, spinach, mozzarella,feta,
artichoke & kalamata olive

for details

House tomato sauce, fennel sausage,
mozzarella, spicy calabrese, red onion, hot
honey & arugula

 

EastCoast Garlic Fingers - Garlicbutter,
mozzarella & parmesan. Served with sweet
donair sauce. Add jalapeños $2 Add bacon
$4.50

Addjalapeños $2

&sea salt

$ 22.95

$ 19.95

DIPPY DIPS
 

EXTRA BITS
Add meat
Add mozza, vegan mozza, feta,
goat cheese, brie
Add veggies
Add parmesan
Gluten-Free Crust
Add vegan pesto or parmesan

ChiliOil | Salsa | Ranch | Hot
Sauce | Caesar | Tomato Sauce
Sweet Donair | Pesto | Tangy
Mustard | Dill Dip | Vanilla
Frosting | Blue Cheese Dressing

Queso | Guacamole

WOOD FIRED PIZZA

18% Automatic gratuity for parties of 8 or larger

WE ARE

Open
 every day

11:30 am - 9:00 pm

(613) 476-5556
www.555beer.com

@555brewingco

(Vegan Version Available)

(Vegan Version Available)


